CHALLENGE TRAIL 2020-2021

TRAILS HORS CHALLENGE

Rouge = derniéres performances ajoutées
Derniére mise a jour = 25/10/2021

NOM

AUPAIX
BAUDUIN

DE LEENER
DEGROOTE
DELGRANGE
DELHOVE
DELODDERE
DEMARET
DEMARET
DUMONT
DUMONT
DUPLAT
DUPLAT
HAUTECOEUR
HAUTECOEUR
HERMAN
JANSSEN
JANSSEN
LANNOO
MAGRITTE
MAURISSET
NOTEZ
NOTEZ
PARMENTIER
PONTI

PONTI

PRENOM

Pierre
Didier
Jean-Marie
Nicolaas
Maxime
Marie
Christel
Nathalie
Nathalie
Ludivine
Ludivine
Frangoise
Frangoise
Wivine
Wivine
Julien
Sylvie
Sylvie
Michael
Olivier
Alexandre
Nathalie
Nathalie
Karine M'Chou
Angelo
Angelo

COURSE

uTam
Furaloop Trail
Furaloop Trail
Furaloop Trail
uT4am
UT4M
Crétes de Spa
Trail de Sart-Messire-Guillaume
(PAC) Trail de Pont-a-Celles
Crétes de Spa
UuT4aM
Brussels Nature Run
Crétes de Spa
Crétes de Spa
UuT4aM
Gd Trail des lacs et chateaux
Crétes de Spa
uT4am
Munster Trail
Trail des Vues Dinantaises
Trail de la c6te d'Opale
Crétes de Spa
UuT4aMm
Trail des Rotchis
uT4am
Le dernier homme debout

LIEU

Alpes
Tervuren
Tervuren
Tervuren

Alpes

Alpes

Spa
Court-Saint-Etienne
Pont-a-Celles
Spa

Alpes
Bruxelles

Spa
Spa
Alpes
Ovifat
Spa
Alpes
Vosges
Dinant
Hauts-de-France
Spa
Alpes
Court-Ste-Etienne

Alpes

Andenne

99
18
18
18
46
46
21
22
23
21
46
16
21
21
46
42
21
20
101
22
24,2
21
20
16
172
82

DATE

18-07-21
15-05-21
15-05-21
15-05-21
18-07-21
18-07-21
26-06-21
11-09-21
26-09-21
26-06-21
18-07-21
30-05-21
26-06-21
26-06-21
18-07-21
30-05-21
26-06-21
18-07-21
01-10-21
31-07-21
12-09-21
26-06-21
18-07-21
31-07-21
18-07-21
12-09-21

TEMPS

25:29:03
01:57:22
01:57:57
01:57:33
07:14:40
10:37:35
02:50:52
02:25:23
02:55:51
02:50:52
11:21:43
01:42:02
02:50:53
02:45:13
12:03:53
06:36:47
02:50:48
05:50:25
22:39:00
02:16:22
02:33:43
02:50:48
05:50:26
01:34:00
44:42:09
11 tours

PTS COURSE PTS PLACE CH. POINTS
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PUTMAN Steve

PUTMAN Steve
RONDOU Philippe
ROZENBLAT Stéphane
ROZENBLAT Stéphane
SCUTENAIRE Quentin
VANDERLIN Charlene
VANDERLIN Charléne
WERTZ Nicolas

WINNEPENNINCK Frank

Furaloop Trail
Trail Série Chimay
Trail de la cote d'opale
Crétes de Spa
UT4M
UT4m
Trail des Chevaliers
(PAC) Trail de Pont-a-Celles
UT4M
UT4m

Tervuren
Chimay
Hauts-de-France
Spa
Alpes
Alpes
Somme-Leuze
Pont-a-Celles
Alpes
Alpes

18

21,7
24,2

21
20
99
18
23
46
99

15-05-21
01-08-21
12-09-21
26-06-21
18-07-21
18-07-21
19-09-21
26-09-21
18-07-21
18-07-21

01:57:58
02:32:46
02:57:11
02:50:50
05:50:25
20:26:11
02:24:16
03:08:01
08:27:04
25:08:06

N N N NN

N

12

O OO O OO0 OoO o oo

N NN NN

N

12



